
2018029 Growthpoint Super 8 FS
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA021368

TSA021272

TSA021368

TSA021272

GE

NW

GE

NW

[1] TATENDA MUTETWA

Stefan DE BRUYN

[1] Dylan SALTON

Prince  TSIANG 6-4, 6-0

3

4

TSA030483

TSA020145

TSA030483

TSA020145

GC
GC Luke CAREY

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Joshua VAN ZYL 4-6, 6-1, 10-6

5

6

TSA021150

TSA30056

TSA021150

TSA30056
GN
GN

[4] Albert KIRSTEN

Jordan GANCHO

[4] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

Connor KRUGER 6-4, 3-6, 21-19

7

8

TSA021398

TSA030221

TSA021398

TSA030221

BOR

FS

BOR

FS

Sam MCQUIRK

Erich SULLWALD

DANIEL TAM

Stephan Paul VILJOEN 6-2, 4-6, 10-7

9

10

TSA021380

TSA031353

TSA021380

TSA031353

Winelands
Winelands LUAN KRIGE

James EDLEY

William ZULCH

Luc KOENIG 6-2, 7-6

11

12

TSA 020548

TSA031361

TSA 020548

TSA031361

GN

EDEN

GN

EDEN

TOM SLABBERT

[3] Damian MULLER

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

[3] Daniël WESSELS 7-5, 6-4

13

14

TSA021420

TSA021159

TSA021420

TSA021159

GC

WP

GC

WP

KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

Joshua EDGAR

PETROS HATZIPANIS

Alexander EDLEY 6-2, 7-6

15

16

TSA020528

TSA021154

TSA020528

TSA021154

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Jason FOGLE

[2] Damien NEZAR

Nikolai HENSBERG

[2] Leander PETERSEN 7-6, 7-6

[1] MUTETWA / SALTON

TERBLANCHE / VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-1

GANCHO / KRUGER

SULLWALD / VILJOEN

6-4, 6-4

KRIGE / ZULCH

[3] MULLER / WESSELS

6-3, 6-3

EDGAR / EDLEY

[2] NEZAR / PETERSEN

2-6, 6-4, 11-9

[1] MUTETWA / SALTON

GANCHO / KRUGER

6-2, 6-0

KRIGE / ZULCH

EDGAR / EDLEY

7-5, 7-5

[1] MUTETWA / SALTON

EDGAR / EDLEY

6-3, 6-1

[1] MUTETWA / SALTON

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

